Ranking Nationality Name

1 ESP
2 BRA
3 BRA
4 ESP
5 ESP
5 ESP
7 ESP
8 ESP
9 CHI
10 CHI
11 ESP
12 BRA
13 BRA
14 ESP
14 ESP
14 MEX
14 MEX
18 ITA
19 ESP
19 ESP
21 ITA
22 ESP
23 ITA
24 ESP
24 ESP
26 ITA
27 ESP
28 CHI
29 BEL
30 ESP
31 ESP
32 CHI
33 CHI
34 SWE
34 SWE
34 ESP
34 ESP
34 ESP
39 ESP
40 ESP
40 ESP
40 EGY
40 EGY
44 ESP
45 ESP
45 ESP
45 EGY
48 EGY
48 NED

Martina Vera Cebollero
Julia Giusti Gomes

Ana Julia Acunha De Oliveira
Nerea Gomez Blazquez
Martina Calvo

Jana Montes Cabruja

Paula Ferran Diaz

Maria Delgado Medina
Valentina Osorio Vallana
Amalia Bentjerodt Burgos
Covadonga Verdejo Saiz
Carolina Pruner E Silva

Livia Villar Dornelles Freitas
Sara Foguer Lapuente
Raquel Eugenio Barrera

Annie Frida Arenas Mondragon

Anabela Salas Almaraz
Bianca Ferretti

Eva Vazquez Gracia

Carla Hernandez Borrego
Matilde Minelli

Claudia Ordofiez Romero
Lucrezia Piernera
Patricia Roman Aldea
Angela Lorenzo Martin
Vittoria Giraldi

Marina Serrano Herrera
Julieta Escalona Diaz
Nanou Vereertbrugghen
Clara Alarcon Garcia
Amaya Sanchez Del Viejo
Aurora Candia Gonzalez
Esperanza Lamatta Vidal
Zoe Andersson

Silje Kjaergaard

Irina Ceresuela Rodriguez
Elia Pons Plazas

Celia Alarcon Garcia
Vega Cano Ortin

Noemi Mansilla Velez
Mar Munera Vila

Malak Amer

Lily Wael

Naia Santisteban Letamendia
Miriam Morales Mauri
Laura Ferrer Rubies
Fatima Tamer

Salma Mostafa Elza Yat
Nefelli Bakker

total Points
3100
2900
2300
2200
2000
2000
1900
1460
1425
1365
1350
1250
1210
1200
1200
1200
1200
1180
1140
1140
1135
1100
1030
970
970
915
890
810
783
750
715
660
645
600
600
600
600
600
525
500
500
500
500
483
450
450
450
400
400



48 ESP
48 EGY
48 ESP

53
53
55

BRA
CHI
ESP

56 URU
57 NED
57 NED

59
60
61
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

BRA
BEL
ESP
ESP
POR
ESP
MEX
MEX
POR
ESP
ESP
MEX
BRA
EGY
URU
ESP
ESP
MEX
ESP

78 CHI

79
80
81

BEL
BEL
ITA

81 ARG
81 CHI
81 ARG

81

NED

81 ARG

87

ESP

88 CHI

88

ESP

90 GBR

90
90

ESP
ESP

90 GBR

90
90
96
97

ESP
ITA
ITA
ESP

98 CHI

99

ITA

Irene Frances Perez
Farida Mohamed Othman
Berta Martinez Barrachina
Manoela Duarte

Cecilia Fulla Silva

Marta Sanchez Falco
Noelia Campos Rivero
Rishita Rajapogal

Anshika Rajapogal

Sofia Duval

Axelle Moens

Carla Medio Boto

Valeria Fernandez Sole
Valentina Pestana

Paula Bartolome San Valeriano
Maria Jose Montoya Hernandez
Maite Thomassiny Gutierrez

Leonor Teixeira

Leire Flores

Laura Moreno

Jimena Ortiz

Isabella Nass

Hana Shalakany

Emilia Artola Bustamante
Elena Herrera Segura
Ariadna Valls Izquierdo
Ana Sofia Silva Cortinas
Aina Valls Izquierdo
Florencia Peralta Soto
Hanne Van Bruyssel
Yeleni Van Holle

Tea Corso

Martina Marcel
Francesca Floriani
Fiorella Propato

Eline Nikkelen

Candela Zillich

Leyre Ballestero Berbegal
Victoria Arias

Naiara Blasco Sanchez
Rosie Quirk

Ines Mendoza Palazon
Elena Ferreira Hernandez
Chloe De La Mare
Blanca Roca Suarez
Benedetta Contarino
Giulia Conte

Ines Cano Ortin
Matilde Pefia

Matilde Laura

400
400
400
390
390
375
367
363
363
340
325
315
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
295
283
268
250
250
250
250
250
250
247
240
240
225
225
225
225
225
225
210
195
180
165



100 FRA
100 FRA
100 ESP
100 USA
100 ESP
100 ESP
100 EGY
100 ARG
100 ESP
100 ESP
100 FRA
100 ESP
100 URU
100 ESP
100 ESP
100 ESP
100 ESP
100 ESP
100 URU
100 ESP
100 ITA

100 USA
100 USA
100 GER
100 EGY
100 POR
100 EGY
100 ARG
100 POR
100 FRA
100 NED
100 SWE
100 SWE
100 USA
100 ESP

100 ESP

100 ESP

100 GER
100 ESP

100 ESP

140 BEL
141 CHI

143 ESP

144 NED
145 ESP

146 FIN

146 ESP

146 ESP

146 FIN

146 ESP

Zia Debroy

Victoria Isaac

Valeria Prado Gomez
Valentina Tinajero Lesser
Sofia Hernandez Carretero
Samantha Fernandez
Salma Ezzat

Pia Agostina Gostelli
Paula Menayo Romano
Paula Martin Moleon
Neila Bekhedda

Naira Marti Martinez
Micaela Aparicio Moreira
Marta Ortiz Montoya
Marta Gragera Fernandez
Marina Miguel Chaves
Maria Repullo Sala

Maria Martinez Perez
Maria Luiza Martins Soca
Lucia Lopez Mufioz
Lecrezia Piernera
Katalina Marie Correa
Julianna Cobo Basave
Julia Beberweil

Ingy Khalid

lara Rocha

Hana Elshalkany

Gavio Greta

Francisca Santos

Feryel Bekhedda

Emma Tromp

Elma Misanovic

Eliza Bosson

Delfina Lara Inza

Celia Martin Cuerda
Carmen Vega Listan
Candela Tores

Amelie Surget

Aina Espelleta Moreno
Ahysa Carrera

Elisa De Vleeschouwer
Fernanda Julieta Rojas Nufez
Sara Gragera Mendez
Julie Luneman

Aina Calduch Montane
Wilma Nordin

Valeria Canosa Del Valle
Tatiana Reyes Pacheco
Sohvi Vehko

Sofia Martinez Gilabert

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
141
135
105

99

82

75

75

75

75

75



146 CZE
146 CZE
146 EGY
146 EGY
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 HUN
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 GER
146 ESP
146 ITA
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 GER
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 EGY
146 ESP
146 EGY
146 HUN
146 GER
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 HUN
146 ESP
146 EST
146 ESP
146 HUN
146 EST
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
146 ESP
199 ARG
199 CHI

Sara Tomkova

Sara Smetanova

Rougia Baly

Reem Shaker

Paula Suarez Trinidad
Patricia Medina Ayoso
Olga Velazquez Perez
Nora Puiggari Rueda
Nora Kerekes

Noah Perez Lopez

Noa Liza Rivera

Nayra Cantos

Nayara Castro Muioz
Nahla Sophie Voigts
Miriam Puerto Garcia
Martina Sbriccoli
Martina Recuerda Corral
Martina Garcia Sanchez-Arevalo
Mar Albertos Almendros
Luna Salgado

Louise Hua

Layla Marco Lasala
Laura Reviejo Fernandez
Laura Pifas

Laura Fernandez Duran
Karma Ellakany

Julia Carrillo

Judy Amr

Jazmin Juhasz

Jana Pavlov

Ivet Sans Moreno

Irene Nieves Lopez
Irene Hervas Jimenez De Cisneros
Gisela Enrique Zamora
Emma Diaz Andreu

Eliza Schmidt

Daniela Valiente Escrich
Carmen Sammelselg
Carla Martinez

Blanka Urvolgyi

Bianka Andresoo

Berta Rodriguez Sala
Aysha Carrera Martinez
Aroa Gajardo Rodriguez
Angela Navarro Garcia
Andrea Garcia

Alexia Cantarero Polina
Alba Bruna

Morena Cardozo
Matilde Angelica Pefia

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
60
60



199 ARG Lourdes Flores Olariaga 60

199 BEL Jolien Temmermans 60
199 BRA Isabella Lamers 60
199 BRA Fernanda Vargas 60
199 CHI Emilia Salazar Bravo 60
199 CHI Antonia Paz Salazar Avila 60
199 BRA Alice De Avila Rodrigues 60
208 BRA Vitoria Hartmann Vilaga 52
209 ITA Sofia Pasqua 39
210 ARG Zaira Ailen Sandoval 30
210 ITA Valentina Perna 30
210 ESP Nerea Garcia 30
210 BEL Nao Lowyck 30
210 ARG Morena Jaqueline Cardozo 30
210 CHI Martina Aedo Lemuy 30
210 ESP Maria Ferri Cortell 30
210 ESP Ines Vieco Pedrosa 30
210 BRA Gabriela Brusque Amado 30
210 CHI Florencia Antonia Mufioz Sobarzo 30
210 BEL Bente Van Looy 30
221 ESP Victoria lbafiez Diaz 25
221 ESP Victoria Garcia Rus 25
221 ESP Victoria Freixas Carbo 25
221 ESP Raquel Arte 25
221 ESP Paula Toscas Cruz 25
221 ESP Paula Alseda Martinez 25
221 ESP Noa Rubio Toledano 25
221 ESP Natalia Estalella Folch 25
221 ESP Nadia Franco Martinez 25
221 ESP Martina Velasco Peiro 25
221 ESP Marta Larios 25
221 ESP Mariona Martorell Dorado 25
221 ESP Maria Vargas Gallego 25
221 ESP Maria Morales Oliver 25
221 ESP Mar Garcia Casanovas 25
221 ESP Lucia Casas Montes 25
221 ESP Laia Perez Domingo 25
221 ESP Laia Claret Ventura 25
221 ESP Jana Delgado Soto 25
221 ESP Irene Tena Martinez 25
221 ESP Ingrid Gonzalez Tena 25
221 ESP Ilia Calvo Jaume 25
221 ESP Erika Mesa Martinez 25
221 ESP Emma Grande Dominguez 25
221 ESP Elena Gomez Salcedo 25
221 ESP Daniela Galvan Serrano 25
221 ESP Daira Valle Luque 25
142 ESP Carlota Gonzalez Zamorano 115
221 ESP Carla Saez Navas 25

221 ESP Aroa Llanes 25



221 ESP
221 ESP
221 ESP
221 ESP
221 ESP
221 ESP
256 ESP
257 CHI
257 CHI
257 BRA
257 BRA
257 ITA
262 BRA
262 BRA

Ariadna Fortes Navarro
Alexandra Quesada Ramos
Ainhoa Nogue

Ainara Saldafia Lopez
Aina Porta Falguera

Aina Etxebarria Sanahuja
Paula Vazquez Rubio
Noelia Escalona

Milena Ruiz

Laura Dorneles

Isabella Valente

Giada Cloe Pistritto
Gabrielle Paeze Viecelli
Ana Carolyna Sampaio

25
25
25
25
25
25
225
15
15
15
15
15



